
Page 1 of 1 

State of Colorado 

Campaign Finance RFP 

Bidder Conference on June 16, 2008 

Vendor Attendee List 
 

Company Name Attendee Name Phone # Email Address 

DBM Solutions Bob Moriarty 617-444-8675 rmoriarty@dbmsolutionsllc.com 

Deloitte Consulting Kindra Allen (via phone) Not Available kindraallen@deloitte.com 

Deloitte Consulting Tim Davis 303-312-4062 tidavis@deloitte.com 

Deloitte Consulting Tony Barlow (via phone) Not Available tbarlow@deloitee.com 

EMC Jim Ricks 303-390-7000 ricks_jim@emc.com 

EMC Steve Bell 303-917-4530 bell_steven@emc.com 

LEDS, LLC John L. Paulsen 303-814-9042 john@leds.org 

PCC Technology Group Joe Singh (via phone) 860-680-5964 joe.singh@pcctg.com 

Quest Information Systems, Inc Sean Fahey (via phone) 317-956-4591 sfahey@questis.com 

Tree Logic, Inc George Teal 303-819-5930 george@treelogic.us 

Wyant Data Systems Scott Lee 303-589-3444 scott.lee@wyantdata.com 

 


